

MMNSY - (S.C.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

W/O:- Lo 40 dhaveli harijan tola road to thakur Abirpur

road dhaveli.

Agency:- Sarojay sharma, kaunpur.

R.M.D WORKS **DIVISION**
KESHANIGANT-1

R.M.D WORKS **SUB-DIVISION**

Tesha gachh

3271

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11. Labour (less)				(+)	Rs:- 1,20,108 = ₹.
12. G.S.T				(+)	Rs:- 14,41,302 = ₹.
				Total	Rs:- 1,35,72,258 = ₹.
Add Seignior fees				(+)	Rs:- 1,38,754 = ₹.
(T.M.B. P. 19 & 28)				(+)	Rs:- 11,945 = ₹.
				Total	Rs:- 1,37,22,957 = ₹.
0.11% below				(-)	Rs:- 15,095 = ₹.
				Total	Rs:- 1,37,07,862 = ₹.
less previous payment (-)					Rs:- 74,53,897 = ₹.
				Total	Rs:- 62,53,965 = ₹.
					43,77,686 = ₹.
					10/6/2021
					J.E

29/6/21
10/6/2021
J.E

Material statement.

① Coarse sand	= 95.37 m ³ @ Rs:- 150.80/m ³	T. Rs:- 14,382 = ₹.
② Stone chips	= 190.75 m ³ @ Rs:- 550.85/m ³	T. Rs:- 1,05,074 = ₹.
		Total Rs:- 1,19,456 = ₹.
		@ 10% Selg. fees:- 11,945 = ₹.

7153
28613
35766

10/6/2021
J.E

2nd on A/c side
memo of Payment - 43,77,686/-

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
By 87.850 —			350215		
By 17.897 —			43777		
By 17.860 —			43777		
By 17.8657 —			43777		573034
By 17.85657 —			43777		
By Road —			35766		
By 87.86 —			11945		
By 87.86 —			3804652		
			4377686		

① Paid 4377686/- (Per)
Shree La Jeev Seemha SPP
Land Rights File

Kumar

Kumar

Kumar

NJAY

ARMA

RIA STAR

TRUCTION

TE LIMITE

Executive Engineer
R. W. D., Works Division
Kishanganj-1
30/10/17

5270

5335

7862

091

28

3rd on AIC Bill

30

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

Abstract of Cost

31

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Construction of reference and working Benchmarks — P/I					
Qty. — 1.291 km. (vide TMB P-22)					
① Rs. — 3369.22/km Rs. — 6322.00					
(2) Construction of reference pillars — P/I					
Qty. — 1.291 km. (vide TMB P-22)					
① Rs. — 1568.24/km Rs. — 2965.00					
(3) Clearing and grubbing road channel — P/I					
0.461 hect. (vide TMB P-22)					
① Rs. — 51189.28/hect Rs. — 25510.00					
(4) Construction of Embankment					42097
width approved material obtained from borrow pits level upto 100 m — P/I					5270
Qty. — 1212 m ³ (vide TMB P-22)					5335
① Rs. — 161.96/m ³ Rs. — 294443.00					786
(5) Construction of Embankment					109
width approved material obtained from borrow pits level upto 100 m — P/I					32
Qty. — 1212 m ³ (vide TMB P-22)					
① Rs. — 138.00/m ³ Rs. — 1,67,256.00					
(6) Construction of Subgrade and outer shoulder — P/I					
Qty. — 3599.70 m ³ (vide TMB					

Continuation P-23)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31) Construction of Un-reinforced dowel jointed at expansion and contraction joint only plain Cement concrete pavement (11x30)-011 211.95 m ³ (vide TMB P-27)					
② Rs:- 7267.85/m ³ Rs:- 1540.420 = 00					
1					
Total Rs:- 1,20,10,848 = 00					
Add 1% Contd Rs:- 1,20,108 = 00					
Add 12% WTC Rs:- 14,41,302 = 00					
Total Rs:- 1,35,72,958 = 00					
Add S. fee. (4) Rs:- 1,38,754 = 00					
41 Rs:- 11,945 = 00					
Total Rs:- 1,37,22,957 = 00					
below 0.114. (4) Rs:- 15,095 = 00					
Less 0.114% Below Rs:- 1,18,31,583 = 00					
previous Ans.					
Total Rs:- 18,76,279 = 00					
Rs:- 18,76,279 = 00					
J.E					
15/1/22					
03.03.2022 A.E.					